J) JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY KAKINADA

Result of Il B.TECH | SEMESTER (R16) SUPPLE. EXAMINATIONS, SEPT.-2021
College name: DADI INSTT. OF ENGG. & TECH.,GAVARAPALEM, ANAKAPALLE:U4

Htno Subcode | Subname Grade Credits
16U41A0204 | R1621021 | ELECTRICAL CIRCUIT ANALYSIS - I ABSENT | O
16U41A0204 | R1621023 | BASIC ELECTRONICS AND DEVICES ABSENT |0
16U41A0402 | R1621045 [ RANDOM VARIABLES AND STOCHASTIC PROCESS | F 0
16U41A0518 | R1621052 | MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI | C 3
16U41A0539 | R1621051 | STATISTICS WITH R PROGRAMMING F 0
16U41A0539 | R1621052 | MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI | F 0
16U41A0539 | R1621055 | DATA STRUCTURES THROUGH C++ F 0
16U41A0539 | R1621056 | COMPUTER GRAPHICS F 0
16U41A0544 | R1621051 | STATISTICS WITH R PROGRAMMING D 3
16U41A0544 | R1621052 | MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI | F 0
16U41A0544 | R1621053 | DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN F 0
16U41A0544 | R1621055 | DATA STRUCTURES THROUGH C++ F 0
16U41A0544 | R1621056 | COMPUTER GRAPHICS D 3
16U41A0545 | R1621052 | MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI | F 0
16U41A0545 | R1621053 | DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN F 0
16U41A0545 | R1621056 | COMPUTER GRAPHICS F 0
16U41A0561 | R1621056 | COMPUTER GRAPHICS F 0
16U41A05A4 | R1621053 | DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN ABSENT | O
17U41A0103 | R1621011 | PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS F 0
17U41A0103 | R1621012 | BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERI F 0
17U41A0103 | R1621013 [ STRENGTH OF MATERIALS-I D 3
17U41A0103 | R1621016 | FLUID MECHANICS F 0
17U41A0108 | R1621011 | PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS D 3
17U41A0108 | R1621013 | STRENGTH OF MATERIALS-I D 3
17U41A0109 | R1621011 | PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS F 0
17U41A0109 | R1621012 | BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERI F 0
17U41A0109 | R1621013 [ STRENGTH OF MATERIALS-I D 3
17U41A0218 | R1621021 | ELECTRICAL CIRCUIT ANALYSIS - i ABSENT | O
17U41A0218 | R1621022 | ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I ABSENT | O
17U41A0218 | R1621023 | BASIC ELECTRONICS AND DEVICES ABSENT | O
17U41A0218 | R1621024 | ELECTRO MAGNETIC FIELDS ABSENT | O
17U41A0403 | R1621044 [ NETWORK ANALYSIS F 0
17U41A0407 | R1621044 [ NETWORK ANALYSIS F 0
17U41A0424 | R1621026 | MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI F 0
17U41A0424 | R1621041 | ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS F 0
17U41A0424 | R1621042 | SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN F 0
17U41A0424 | R1621043 | SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS ABSENT | O
17U41A0424 | R1621044 [ NETWORK ANALYSIS F 0
17U41A0424 | R1621045 | RANDOM VARIABLES AND STOCHASTIC PROCESS | F 0
17U41A0434 | R1621041 | ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS C 3
17U41A0438 | R1621041 | ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS D 3
17U41A0438 | R1621042 | SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN D 3
17U41A0445 | R1621041 | ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS F 0
17U41A0445 | R1621044 [ NETWORK ANALYSIS F 0
17U41A0445 | R1621045 | RANDOM VARIABLES AND STOCHASTIC PROCESS | F 0




Htno

Subcode

Subname

Grade

Credits

17U41A0446
17U41A0446
17U41A0446
17U41A0454
17U41A0465
17U41A0465
17U41A0469
17U41A0521
17U41A0521
17U41A0521
17U41A0521
17U41A0526
17U41A0527
17U41A0551
17U41A0578
17U41A0578
17U41A0578
17U41A0596
17U41A0596
17U41A0596
17U41A0596
17U41A0596
17U41A0599
17U41A0599
17U45A0416
17U45A0416
17U45A0416
17U45A0416
18U41A0106
18U41A0106
18U41A0107
18U41A0206
18U41A0206
18U41A0211
18U41A0218
18U41A0218
18U41A0219
18U41A0219
18U41A0219
18U41A0219
18U41A0219
18U41A0223
18U41A0223
18U41A0416
18U41A0418
18U41A0423
18U41A0443
18U41A0447
18U41A0453
18U41A0453
18U41A0453

R1621041
R1621042
R1621044
R1621041
R1621026
R1621044
R1621042
R1621051
R1621052
R1621055
R1621056
R1621052
R1621053
R1621056
R1621052
R1621055
R1621056
R1621052
R1621053
R1621054
R1621055
R1621056
R1621052
R1621055
R1621041
R1621042
R1621043
R1621044
R1621013
R1621016
R1621016
R1621021
R1621023
R1621021
R1621022
R1621023
R1621021
R1621022
R1621023
R1621024
R1621025
R1621022
R1621023
R1621041
R1621042
R1621041
R1621042
R1621041
R1621042
R1621044
R1621045

ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS

SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN
NETWORK ANALYSIS

ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI
NETWORK ANALYSIS

SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN
STATISTICS WITH R PROGRAMMING
MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI
DATA STRUCTURES THROUGH C++

COMPUTER GRAPHICS

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SC
DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN

COMPUTER GRAPHICS

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI
DATA STRUCTURES THROUGH C++

COMPUTER GRAPHICS

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SC
DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN

PYTHON PROGRAMMING

DATA STRUCTURES THROUGH C++

COMPUTER GRAPHICS

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI
DATA STRUCTURES THROUGH C++

ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS

SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN
SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

NETWORK ANALYSIS

STRENGTH OF MATERIALS-I

FLUID MECHANICS

FLUID MECHANICS

ELECTRICAL CIRCUIT ANALYSIS - I

BASIC ELECTRONICS AND DEVICES

ELECTRICAL CIRCUIT ANALYSIS - I

ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I

BASIC ELECTRONICS AND DEVICES
ELECTRICAL CIRCUIT ANALYSIS - I

ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I

BASIC ELECTRONICS AND DEVICES

ELECTRO MAGNETIC FIELDS

THERMAL AND HYDRO PRIME MOVERS
ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I

BASIC ELECTRONICS AND DEVICES

ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS

SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN
ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS

SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN
ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS

SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN
NETWORK ANALYSIS

RANDOM VARIABLES AND STOCHASTIC PROCESS
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Htno

Subcode

Subname

Grade

Credits

18U41A0511
18U41A0511
18U41A0511
18U41A0511
18U41A0525
18U41A0525
18U41A0525
18U41A0525
18U41A0525
18U41A0531
18U41A0546
18U41A0546
18U41A0548
18U41A0558
18U41A0567
18U41A0567
18U41A0570
18U41A0576
18U41A0576
18U41A0576
18U41A0581
18U41A0581
18U41A0585
18U41A0585
18U41A0585
18U41A0585
18U45A0113
18U45A0113
18U45A0115
18U45A0138
18U45A0207
18U45A0207
18U45A0238
18U45A0247
18U45A0253
18U45A0261
18U45A0410
18U45A0420
18U45A0422
18U45A0422
18U45A0422
18U45A0425
18U45A0425
18U45A0504
18U45A0506
19U45A0107
19U45A0109
19U45A0109
19U45A0112
19U45A0112
19U45A0150

R1621052
R1621054
R1621055
R1621056
R1621051
R1621052
R1621054
R1621055
R1621056
R1621056
R1621052
R1621055
R1621054
R1621054
R1621052
R1621054
R1621052
R1621052
R1621053
R1621056
R1621052
R1621055
R1621052
R1621054
R1621055
R1621056
R1621011
R1621012
R1621011
R1621012
R1621025
R1621026
R1621025
R1621021
R1621021
R1621021
R1621045
R1621045
R1621041
R1621043
R1621045
R1621042
R1621044
R1621052
R1621052
R1621012
R1621012
R1621016
R1621012
R1621016
R1621012

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SC
PYTHON PROGRAMMING

DATA STRUCTURES THROUGH C++

COMPUTER GRAPHICS

STATISTICS WITH R PROGRAMMING
MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI
PYTHON PROGRAMMING

DATA STRUCTURES THROUGH C++

COMPUTER GRAPHICS

COMPUTER GRAPHICS

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SC
DATA STRUCTURES THROUGH C++

PYTHON PROGRAMMING

PYTHON PROGRAMMING

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SC
PYTHON PROGRAMMING

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SC
MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI
DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN

COMPUTER GRAPHICS

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SC
DATA STRUCTURES THROUGH C++
MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SC
PYTHON PROGRAMMING

DATA STRUCTURES THROUGH C++

COMPUTER GRAPHICS

PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS

BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERI
PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS

BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERI
THERMAL AND HYDRO PRIME MOVERS
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI
THERMAL AND HYDRO PRIME MOVERS
ELECTRICAL CIRCUIT ANALYSIS - I

ELECTRICAL CIRCUIT ANALYSIS - I
ELECTRICAL CIRCUIT ANALYSIS - II

RANDOM VARIABLES AND STOCHASTIC PROCESS
RANDOM VARIABLES AND STOCHASTIC PROCESS
ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS
SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

RANDOM VARIABLES AND STOCHASTIC PROCESS
SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN
NETWORK ANALYSIS

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI
MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SC
BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERI
BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERI
FLUID MECHANICS

BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERI
FLUID MECHANICS

BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERI
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Htno Subcode Subname Grade Credits

19U45A0205 | R1621023 | BASIC ELECTRONICS AND DEVICES

19U45A0217 | R1621024 | ELECTRO MAGNETIC FIELDS

19U45A0223 | R1621023 | BASIC ELECTRONICS AND DEVICES

19U45A0233 | R1621021 | ELECTRICAL CIRCUIT ANALYSIS - I

19U45A0242 | R1621021 | ELECTRICAL CIRCUIT ANALYSIS - I

19U45A0242 | R1621023 | BASIC ELECTRONICS AND DEVICES

19U45A0242 | R1621024 | ELECTRO MAGNETIC FIELDS

19U45A0243 | R1621021 | ELECTRICAL CIRCUIT ANALYSIS - I

19U45A0243 | R1621022 | ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I

19U45A0243 | R1621023 | BASIC ELECTRONICS AND DEVICES

19U45A0243 | R1621024 | ELECTRO MAGNETIC FIELDS

19U45A0247 | R1621023 | BASIC ELECTRONICS AND DEVICES

19U45A0261 | R1621024 | ELECTRO MAGNETIC FIELDS

19U45A0267 | R1621021 | ELECTRICAL CIRCUIT ANALYSIS - I

19U45A0267 | R1621022 | ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I

19U45A0267 | R1621023 | BASIC ELECTRONICS AND DEVICES

19U45A0267 | R1621024 | ELECTRO MAGNETIC FIELDS

19U45A0267 | R1621025 | THERMAL AND HYDRO PRIME MOVERS
19U45A0271 | R1621022 | ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I

19U45A0271 | R1621023 | BASIC ELECTRONICS AND DEVICES

19U45A0407 | R1621044 | NETWORK ANALYSIS

19U45A0416 | R1621044 | NETWORK ANALYSIS

19U45A0416 | R1621045 | RANDOM VARIABLES AND STOCHASTIC PROCESS
19U45A0426 | R1621044 | NETWORK ANALYSIS

19U45A0426 | R1621045 | RANDOM VARIABLES AND STOCHASTIC PROCESS
19U45A0506 | R1621052 | MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI
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**Note:1)[Last Date to apply for Recounting/Revaluation/Challenge Revaluation is : 06-12-2021 ]
** Note:**

* -1 in the filed of externals indicates student is absent for the respective subject.

* -2 in the filed of externals indicates student result Withheld for the respective subject.

* -3 in the filed of externals indicates student involved in Malpractice for the respective subject.

s

Date:29.11.2021 Controller of Examinations



