AWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY KAKINADA

HUHRU TECHNOLOGIUM

Result of II B.TECH I SEMESTER (R16) SUPPLE. EXAMINATIONS, SEPT.-2021 College name: DADI INSTT. OF ENGG. & TECH.,GAVARAPALEM, ANAKAPALLE:U4

Htno	Subcode	Subname	Grade	Credits
16U41A0204	R1621021	ELECTRICAL CIRCUIT ANALYSIS - II	ABSENT	0
16U41A0204	R1621023	BASIC ELECTRONICS AND DEVICES	ABSENT	0
16U41A0402	R1621045	RANDOM VARIABLES AND STOCHASTIC PROCESS	F	0
16U41A0518	R1621052	MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI	С	3
16U41A0539	R1621051	STATISTICS WITH R PROGRAMMING	F	0
16U41A0539	R1621052	MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI	F	0
16U41A0539	R1621055	DATA STRUCTURES THROUGH C++	F	0
16U41A0539	R1621056	COMPUTER GRAPHICS	F	0
16U41A0544	R1621051	STATISTICS WITH R PROGRAMMING	D	3
16U41A0544	R1621052	MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI	F	0
16U41A0544	R1621053	DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN	F	0
16U41A0544	R1621055	DATA STRUCTURES THROUGH C++	F	0
16U41A0544	R1621056	COMPUTER GRAPHICS	D	3
16U41A0545	R1621052	MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI	F	0
16U41A0545	R1621053	DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN	F	0
16U41A0545	R1621056	COMPUTER GRAPHICS	F	0
16U41A0561	R1621056	COMPUTER GRAPHICS	F	0
16U41A05A4	R1621053	DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN	ABSENT	0
17U41A0103	R1621011	PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS	F	0
17U41A0103	R1621012	BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERI	F	0
17U41A0103	R1621013	STRENGTH OF MATERIALS-I	D	3
17U41A0103	R1621016	FLUID MECHANICS	F	0
17U41A0108	R1621011	PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS	D	3
17U41A0108	R1621013	STRENGTH OF MATERIALS-I	D	3
17U41A0109	R1621011	PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS	F	0
17U41A0109	R1621012	BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERI	F	0
17U41A0109	R1621013	STRENGTH OF MATERIALS-I	D	3
17U41A0218	R1621021	ELECTRICAL CIRCUIT ANALYSIS - II	ABSENT	0
17U41A0218	R1621022	ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I	ABSENT	0
17U41A0218	R1621023	BASIC ELECTRONICS AND DEVICES	ABSENT	0
17U41A0218	R1621024	ELECTRO MAGNETIC FIELDS	ABSENT	0
17U41A0403	R1621044	NETWORK ANALYSIS	F	0
17U41A0407	R1621044	NETWORK ANALYSIS	F	0
17U41A0424	R1621026	MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI	F	0
17U41A0424	R1621041	ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS	F	0
17U41A0424	R1621042	SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN	F	0
17U41A0424	R1621043	SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS	ABSENT	0
17U41A0424	R1621044	NETWORK ANALYSIS	F	0
17U41A0424	R1621045	RANDOM VARIABLES AND STOCHASTIC PROCESS	F	0
17U41A0434	R1621041	ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS	С	3
17U41A0438	R1621041	ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS	D	3
17U41A0438	R1621042	SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN	D	3
17U41A0445	R1621041	ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS	F	0
17U41A0445	R1621044	NETWORK ANALYSIS	F	0
17U41A0445	R1621045	RANDOM VARIABLES AND STOCHASTIC PROCESS	F	0

Htno	Subcode	Subname	Grade	Credits
17U41A0446	R1621041	ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS	F	0
17U41A0446	R1621042	SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN	В	3
17U41A0446	R1621044	NETWORK ANALYSIS	F	0
17U41A0454	R1621041	ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS	D	3
17U41A0465	R1621026	MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI	F	0
17U41A0465	R1621044	NETWORK ANALYSIS	F	0
17U41A0469	R1621042	SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN	F	0
17U41A0521	R1621051	STATISTICS WITH R PROGRAMMING	ABSENT	0
17U41A0521	R1621052	MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI	F	0
17U41A0521	R1621055	DATA STRUCTURES THROUGH C++	F	0
17U41A0521	R1621056	COMPUTER GRAPHICS	ABSENT	0
17U41A0526	R1621052	MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI	F	0
17U41A0527	R1621053	DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN	F	0
17U41A0551	R1621056	COMPUTER GRAPHICS	С	3
17U41A0578	R1621052	MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI	F	0
17U41A0578	R1621055	DATA STRUCTURES THROUGH C++	D	3
17U41A0578	R1621056	COMPUTER GRAPHICS	С	3
17U41A0596	R1621052	MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI	С	3
17U41A0596	R1621053	DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN	С	3
17U41A0596	R1621054	PYTHON PROGRAMMING	С	3
17U41A0596	R1621055	DATA STRUCTURES THROUGH C++	С	3
17U41A0596	R1621056	COMPUTER GRAPHICS	D	3
17U41A0599	R1621052	MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI	F	0
17U41A0599	R1621055	DATA STRUCTURES THROUGH C++	D	3
17U45A0416	R1621041	ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS	F	0
17U45A0416	R1621042	SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN	F	0
17U45A0416	R1621043	SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS	F	0
17U45A0416	R1621044	NETWORK ANALYSIS	F	0
18U41A0106	R1621013	STRENGTH OF MATERIALS-I	F	0
18U41A0106	R1621016	FLUID MECHANICS	F	0
18U41A0107	R1621016	FLUID MECHANICS	F	0
18U41A0206	R1621021	ELECTRICAL CIRCUIT ANALYSIS - II	С	3
18U41A0206	R1621023	BASIC ELECTRONICS AND DEVICES	F	0
18U41A0211	R1621021	ELECTRICAL CIRCUIT ANALYSIS - II	F	0
18U41A0218	R1621022	ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I	F	0
18U41A0218	R1621023	BASIC ELECTRONICS AND DEVICES	F	0
18U41A0219	R1621021	ELECTRICAL CIRCUIT ANALYSIS - II	F	0
18U41A0219	R1621022	ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I	F	0
18U41A0219	R1621023	BASIC ELECTRONICS AND DEVICES	F	0
18U41A0219	R1621024	ELECTRO MAGNETIC FIELDS	ABSENT	0
18U41A0219	R1621025	THERMAL AND HYDRO PRIME MOVERS	F	0
18U41A0223	R1621022	ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I	F	0
18U41A0223	R1621023	BASIC ELECTRONICS AND DEVICES	F	0
18U41A0416	R1621041	ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS	С	3
18U41A0418	R1621042	SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN	F	0
18U41A0423	R1621041	ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS	D	3
18U41A0443	R1621042	SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN	ABSENT	0
18U41A0447	R1621041	ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS	С	3
18U41A0453	R1621042	SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN	F	0
18U41A0453	R1621044	NETWORK ANALYSIS	ABSENT	0
18U41A0453	R1621045	RANDOM VARIABLES AND STOCHASTIC PROCESS	F	0

Htno	Subcode	Subname	Grade	Credits
18U41A0511	R1621052	MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI	F	0
18U41A0511	R1621054	PYTHON PROGRAMMING	F	0
18U41A0511	R1621055	DATA STRUCTURES THROUGH C++	F	0
18U41A0511	R1621056	COMPUTER GRAPHICS	D	3
18U41A0525	R1621051	STATISTICS WITH R PROGRAMMING	F	0
18U41A0525	R1621052	MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI	F	0
18U41A0525	R1621054	PYTHON PROGRAMMING	D	3
18U41A0525	R1621055	DATA STRUCTURES THROUGH C++	F	0
18U41A0525	R1621056	COMPUTER GRAPHICS	D	3
18U41A0531	R1621056	COMPUTER GRAPHICS	А	3
18U41A0546	R1621052	MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI	D	3
18U41A0546	R1621055	DATA STRUCTURES THROUGH C++	D	3
18U41A0548	R1621054	PYTHON PROGRAMMING	C	3
18U41A0558	R1621054	PYTHON PROGRAMMING	D	3
18U41A0567	R1621052	MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI	F	0
18U41A0567	R1621054	PYTHON PROGRAMMING	D	3
18U41A0570	R1621052	MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI	F	0
18U41A0576	R1621052	MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI	F	0
18U41A0576	R1621053	DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN	F	0
18U41A0576	R1621056	COMPUTER GRAPHICS	F	0
18U41A0581	R1621052	MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI	F	0
18U41A0581	R1621052	DATA STRUCTURES THROUGH C++	F	0
18U41A0585	R1621052	MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI	C	3
18U41A0585	R1621052	PYTHON PROGRAMMING	C	3
18U41A0585	R1621055	DATA STRUCTURES THROUGH C++	D	3
18U41A0585	R1621056	COMPUTER GRAPHICS	D	3
18U45A0113	R1621011	PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS	D	3
18U45A0113	R1621012	BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERI	D	3
18U45A0115	R1621011	PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS	C	3
18U45A0138	R1621012	BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERI	D	3
18U45A0207	R1621025	THERMAL AND HYDRO PRIME MOVERS	F	0
18U45A0207	R1621026	MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI	ABSENT	0
18U45A0238	R1621025	THERMAL AND HYDRO PRIME MOVERS	F	0
18U45A0247	R1621021	ELECTRICAL CIRCUIT ANALYSIS - II	C	3
18U45A0253	R1621021	ELECTRICAL CIRCUIT ANALYSIS - II	D	3
18U45A0261	R1621021	ELECTRICAL CIRCUIT ANALYSIS - II	C	3
18U45A0410	R1621045	RANDOM VARIABLES AND STOCHASTIC PROCESS	F	0
18U45A0420	R1621045	RANDOM VARIABLES AND STOCHASTIC PROCESS	D	3
18U45A0422	R1621041	ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS	F	0
18U45A0422	R1621043	SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS	F	0
18U45A0422	R1621045	RANDOM VARIABLES AND STOCHASTIC PROCESS	F	0
18U45A0425	R1621042	SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN	F	0
18U45A0425	R1621044	NETWORK ANALYSIS	F	0
18U45A0504	R1621052	MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI	F	0
18U45A0506	R1621052	MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI	F	0
19U45A0107	R1621032	BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERI	F	0
19U45A0109	R1621012	BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERI	D	3
19U45A0109	R1621012	FLUID MECHANICS	F	0
19U45A0103	R1621010	BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERI	F	0
19U45A0112	R1621012	FLUID MECHANICS	F	0
10010/10/12	R1621010	BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERI	F	0

Htno	Subcode	Subname	Grade	Credits
19U45A0205	R1621023	BASIC ELECTRONICS AND DEVICES	С	3
19U45A0217	R1621024	ELECTRO MAGNETIC FIELDS	F	0
19U45A0223	R1621023	BASIC ELECTRONICS AND DEVICES	D	3
19U45A0233	R1621021	ELECTRICAL CIRCUIT ANALYSIS - II	D	3
19U45A0242	R1621021	ELECTRICAL CIRCUIT ANALYSIS - II	В	3
19U45A0242	R1621023	BASIC ELECTRONICS AND DEVICES	F	0
19U45A0242	R1621024	ELECTRO MAGNETIC FIELDS	F	0
19U45A0243	R1621021	ELECTRICAL CIRCUIT ANALYSIS - II	F	0
19U45A0243	R1621022	ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I	F	0
19U45A0243	R1621023	BASIC ELECTRONICS AND DEVICES	F	0
19U45A0243	R1621024	ELECTRO MAGNETIC FIELDS	F	0
19U45A0247	R1621023	BASIC ELECTRONICS AND DEVICES	F	0
19U45A0261	R1621024	ELECTRO MAGNETIC FIELDS	F	0
19U45A0267	R1621021	ELECTRICAL CIRCUIT ANALYSIS - II	F	0
19U45A0267	R1621022	ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I	F	0
19U45A0267	R1621023	BASIC ELECTRONICS AND DEVICES	F	0
19U45A0267	R1621024	ELECTRO MAGNETIC FIELDS	ABSENT	0
19U45A0267	R1621025	THERMAL AND HYDRO PRIME MOVERS	F	0
19U45A0271	R1621022	ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I	F	0
19U45A0271	R1621023	BASIC ELECTRONICS AND DEVICES	F	0
19U45A0407	R1621044	NETWORK ANALYSIS	F	0
19U45A0416	R1621044	NETWORK ANALYSIS	F	0
19U45A0416	R1621045	RANDOM VARIABLES AND STOCHASTIC PROCESS	F	0
19U45A0426	R1621044	NETWORK ANALYSIS	F	0
19U45A0426	R1621045	RANDOM VARIABLES AND STOCHASTIC PROCESS	F	0
19U45A0506	R1621052	MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI	F	0

**Note:1)[Last Date to apply for Recounting/Revaluation/Challenge Revaluation is : 06-12-2021]

** Note:**

* -1 in the filed of externals indicates student is absent for the respective subject.

* -2 in the filed of externals indicates student result Withheld for the respective subject.

* -3 in the filed of externals indicates student involved in Malpractice for the respective subject.

Rogelest a. Kelle

Date:29.11.2021

Controller of Examinations